
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F452357137 YD WEST COAST HOME, INC $107,270.00 100.00%

2 F592039727 CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. $137,288.00 127.98%

3 F593069253 FOUNDATION SERVICES OF CENTRAL $161,988.00 151.01%
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond
             or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings
	  under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) YD WEST COAST HOME,
INC

(2) CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. (3) FOUNDATION SERVICES
OF CENTRAL

0001 PRESSURE GROUTING (CF)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101  1

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

3,000.00000 3,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00 41,000.00000 41,000.00

0010 0173 76

GROUT PIPE INSTALLATION

4,817.000

LF

10.00000 48,170.00 14.00000 67,438.00 14.00000 67,438.00

0015 0173 77  1

SUBSURFACE PRESSURE
GROUTING, SAND CEMENT

390.000

CY

135.00000 52,650.00 145.00000 56,550.00 130.00000 50,700.00

0020 E173 78  1

SAND CEMENT GROUT ORDERED,
NOT PUMPED

30.000

CY

115.00000 3,450.00 110.00000 3,300.00 95.00000 2,850.00

Section Total with LCC: $107,270.00 $137,288.00 $161,988.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$161,988.00$107,270.00 $137,288.00Section Totals:

$137,288.00$107,270.00 $161,988.00Contract Item Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$107,270.00 $137,288.00 161,988.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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